
FLOWER ARRANGERS’ ROTA – November 2025 to January 2026  

Henrietta Friday 31st October / Saturday 1st November 2025 

Barbara Friday 7th / Saturday 8th November 2025 

Agnes  Friday 14th / Saturday 15th November 2025 

 Julie Friday 21st / Saturday 22nd November 2025 

 Advent Period 30th November to 24th of December 2025. 
(All flowers will be  removed from the altar and placed at 

the back of the church or in Our Lady’s Chapel) 
Bella Tuesday 23rd / Wednesday 24th December 2025 – For 

Christmas 
  
Sylwia Friday 2nd / Saturday 3rd January 2026 

Lirie Friday 9th / Saturday 10th January 2026 

Julie Friday 16th / Saturday 17th January 2026 

Henrietta Friday 23rd / Saturday 24th January 2026 

Agnes Friday 30th  / Saturday 31st January  2026 

  
Sylwia Friday 6th / Saturday 7th February 2026 

Barbara Friday 13th / Saturday 14th February 2026 

Bella  Friday 20th / Saturday 21st February 2026 

Lirie Friday 27th / Saturday 28th February 2026 

  

 

 


